LINKING THE FUTURE        www.prysmiangroup.com Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
                                                                                                                     Issued 2019-09-26 NH / Page 1 of 3
Revision: 1/2019
UC CONNECT®
HD CATEGORY 6 KEYSTONE JACK 180 TOOL-LESS
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Interface, Front  : RJ45
Interface, Rear  : IDC Insulation Displacement Contact

Storage Temperature : -40 °C to +70 °C
Relative Humidity : Up to 95%, non-condensing
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Weight
Packaging
Unit
YMJBP02754 Draka UCCONNECT HD CAT6 Unshielded Keystone Jack 180° Tool-Less, Black 6g 24 per box
YMJBP02755 Draka UCCONNECT HD CAT6 Unshielded Keystone Jack 180° Tool-Less, White 6g 24 per box
YMJBP02756 Draka UCCONNECT HD CAT6 Unshielded Keystone Jack 180° Tool-Less, Blue 6g 24 per box
YMJBP02757 Draka UCCONNECT HD CAT6 Unshielded Keystone Jack 180° Tool-Less, Yellow 6g 24 per box
YMJBP02758 Draka UCCONNECT HD CAT6 Unshielded Keystone Jack 180° Tool-Less, Red 6g 24 per box
YMJBP02759 Draka UCCONNECT HD CAT6 Shielded Keystone Jack 180° Tool-Less, Metallic 14g 24 per box
ENQUIRIES
Please contact our local sales office or mms.asia@prysmiangroup.com
Draka Multimedia Solutions is the data communication portfolio of Prysmian Group and comprises all the necessary portfolio of
cable solutions for data communication.